Rebel Girls 2 Aligned With Torchlight K

Country Torchlight Country Torchlight Week

Marina Abramovic Serbia European Russia 1
Valentina Tereshkova Russia European Russia 1
Alice Ball USA USA 3
Beyoncé USA USA 3
Billie Jean King USA USA 3
Madam C. J. Walker USA USA 3
Eleanor Roosevelt USA USA 3
Ellen Degeneres USA USA 3
Florence Chadwick USA USA 3
Georgia O'Keeffe USA USA 3
Gerty Cori USA USA 3
Gloria Steinem USA USA 3
Hedy Lamarr USA USA 3
Isadora Duncan USA USA 3
Katherine Johnson, Dorothy

Vaughan, and Mary Jackson USA USA 3
Lauren Potter USA USA 3
Madonna USA USA 3
Marie Tharp USA USA 3
Mary Fields USA USA 3
Merrritt Moore USA USA 3
Oprah Winfrey USA USA 3
Peggy Guggenheim USA USA 3
Rachel Carson USA USA 3
Ruby Nell Bridges USA USA 3
Sarinya Srisakul USA USA 3
Sojourner Truth USA USA 3
Sonia Sotomayor USA USA 3
Temple Grandin USA USA 3
Troop 6000 USA USA 3
Valerie Thomas USA USA 3
Virginia Hall USA USA 3
Vivian Maier USA USA 3
Christina of Sweden Sweden Northern Europe 4
Johanna Nordblad Finland Northern Europe 4
Violeta Parra Chile Argentina & Chile 6
Poorna Malavath India India & Sri Lanka 7
Agatha Christie England British Isles 8
Anne Bonny Ireland British Isles 8
Audrey Hepburn England British Isles 8
Beatrix Potter England British Isles 8
Boudicca Wales British Isles 8
J.K. Rowling England British Isles 8
Joan Beauchamp Procter England British Isles 8
Lilian Bland Ireland British Isles 8
Lowri Morgan Wales British Isles 8
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Torchlight Week

Mary Kingsley

Mary Seacole

Mary Shelley
Rosalind Franklin
Buffalo Calf Road Woman
Aisholpan Nurgaiv
Luo Dengping

Qii Jin

Andrée Peel

Jeanne Baret

Katia Krafft

Madam Saqui
Pauline Léon
Simone Veil

Corrie Ten Boom
Mata Hari
Clemantine Wamariya
Nefertiti

Angela Merkel

Clara Schumann
Sophie Scholl

Steffi Graf

The Black Mambas
Nadine Gordimer
Beatrice Vio

Gae Aulenti

Giusi Nicolini
Hortensia

Matilda of Canossa
Samantha Cristoforetti
Serafina Battaglia
Sophia Loren

Anita Garibaldi
Marta Vieira da Silva
Brenda Milner

Sara Seager

Carmen Amaya

Molly Kelly, Daisy Kadibill, and
Gracie Fields

Lorena Ochoa

Clara Rockmore

Nadia Comaneci

Sofia lonescu

Wistawa Szymborska
Chimamanda Ngozi Adichie
Khoudia Diop

England
England
England
England
Native American
Mongolia
China
China
France
France
France
France
France
France
Netherlands
Netherlands
Rawanda
Egypt
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
South Africa
South Africa
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Brazil

Brazil
Canada
Canada
Spain

Australia
Mexico
Lithuania
Romania
Romania
Poland
Nigera
Senegal

British Isles
British Isles
British Isles
British Isles
USA—Native Peoples
China & Mongolia
China & Mongolia
China & Mongolia
France
France
France
France
France
France
Netherlands, Belgium, Switzerland, & Austria
Netherlands, Belgium, Switzerland, & Austria
Egypt, Ethiopia, & Kenya
Egypt, Ethiopia, & Kenya
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
South Africa & Madagascar
South Africa & Madagascar
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Brazil
Brazil
Canada & Alaska
Canada & Alaska
Spain & Portugal

Australia
Mexico
Central Europe
Central Europe
Central Europe
Central Europe
Nigeria, Ghana, & Ivory Coast
Nigeria, Ghana, & Ivory Coast

10
11

11

11

12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
15
15
17
17
17
17
19
19
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
24
24
25

26
27
28
28
28
28
31
31
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Country Torchlight Country Torchlight Week
Leymah Gbowee Liberia Nigeria, Ghana, & Ivory Coast 31
Sappho Greece Greece 32
Sky Brown Japan Japan 33
Yeonmi Park Korea Korea 34
Celia Cruz Cuba Central America & Caribbean 36
Rigoberta Mencht Tum Guatemala Central America & Caribbean 36
Maryam Mirzakhani Iran Middle East 2 #N/A
Nadia Murad Iraq Middle East 2 #N/A
Selda Bagcan Turkey Middle East 1 #N/A

Shamsia Hassani Afganistan Middle East 2 #N/A



